
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 6 6 956766 8878 87Mawby D EE 125318 AA CAM

2 Targets: 6 6 6 6 948856 7878 76Spalding GR EE 107153 AA CAM

3 Targets: 6 6 6 6 918865 7677 58Easeman P EE 91579 AA BUC

3 Targets: 6 5 4 6 918865 7877 68Moore J EE 120309 AA NFK

5 Targets: 6 6 5 6 907764 8778 76Baughan W EE 128828 AA BUC

5 Targets: 6 6 6 5 905765 7688 78Woollard B EE 123128 AA WAR

7 Targets: 6 6 5 4 877864 8768 66Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA BED

7 Targets: 6 6 2 4 877665 7788 78Wilde O EE 114647 AA ESX

9 Targets: 6 6 5 5 865766 8688 73Deacon R EE 88852 AA HAM

9 Targets: 5 6 5 4 868763 5788 68Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA CAM

9 Targets: 5 6 5 6 867666 7777 47Sole J EE 127262 AA KEN

12 Targets: 6 6 6 5 855863 8748 76Bowes M EE 109720 AA CAM

12 Targets: 5 6 5 2 857755 8868 67Childerhouse C EE 96439 AA BER

14 Targets: 6 6 5 5 838764 8738 37Easeman A EE 124370 AA BUC

14 Targets: 6 6 3 4 836863 8747 87Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA HER

14 Targets: 6 6 5 3 837645 8688 47Thompson D EE 125619 AA BUC

14 Targets: 6 5 5 3 837754 7588 58Whitelock S EE 27981 AA BED

Yes18 Targets: 6 6 5 2 826763 8866 67Thornett TG EE 92796 AA OXO

19 Targets: 6 6 5 2 817765 8477 47Holden M EE 57756 AA SUX
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 6 4 4 806463 8776 67Woodard B EE 123975 AA STA

21 Targets: 5 5 5 5 798763 8746 46Schwier I EE 125416 AA ESX

Yes22 Targets: 6 6 5 2 786563 7587 75Currell DS EE 95627 AA OXO

22 Targets: 6 6 3 5 788554 7548 57Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA CAM

24 Targets: 6 6 5 3 777554 7278 66Brien D EE 115788 AA GLN

Yes25 Targets: 5 6 5 2 764654 8768 46Burton G EE 116400 AA KEN

Yes26 Targets: 6 6 4 1 736655 8588 23Johnson R EE 130206 AA HER

27 Targets: 4 6 6 2 726563 7687 33Smith A EE 127228 AA SUF
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 6 6 6 4 897665 8677 78Mulhall C EE 110240 A HER

2 Targets: 6 6 6 5 876764 8678 75Bedford M EE 99093 A CAM

3 Targets: 5 6 6 6 848762 7856 48Allen R EE 120278 A CAM

3 Targets: 6 6 6 3 846854 7577 77Haffenden M EE 136284 A SUX

3 Targets: 6 6 5 6 846844 7476 78Harrup S EE 125734 A CAM

6 Targets: 6 6 5 5 826566 6477 58Moss PC EE 70096 A SUF

6 Targets: 6 6 6 6 824764 8476 57Taylor L EE 136113 A OXO

8 Targets: 6 6 3 6 816564 6877 56Mennie D EE 113616 A CAM

9 Targets: 6 6 2 4 807564 7478 77Butcher M EE 128040 A STA

9 Targets: 5 4 5 3 804864 7887 47Durling MP EE 48951 A KEN

9 Targets: 6 5 5 4 806661 7786 76Whomes T EE 133021 A SUF

12 Targets: 6 6 2 4 796545 7777 67Nunn J EE 127133 A SUF

13 Targets: 6 6 3 2 785465 8678 75Payne A EE 101351 A ESX

13 Targets: 6 6 5 5 786761 6747 66Salmon RW EE 54611 A ESX

15 Targets: 6 6 5 3 775553 8566 77Arbon J EE 128211 A ESX

15 Targets: 5 6 6 3 775553 7767 66Hedgecock JB EE 116978 A CAM

15 Targets: 6 6 4 5 778743 5858 53Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

18 Targets: 6 6 6 4 766445 5467 67Fryer MP EE 39268 A CAM

18 Targets: 6 5 5 3 767545 7586 37Gaff N EE 135533 A WIL
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18 Targets: 4 6 5 3 765864 5686 46Simpson PA EE 23089 A CAM

21 Targets: 6 6 6 3 756663 5566 65Davies B EE 104511 A ESX

21 Targets: 6 6 6 3 756562 6668 45Johnston JSP EE 107280 A NFK

21 Targets: 5 5 5 3 756754 7577 45Simpson PC EE 8574 A CAM

Yes21 Targets: 6 6 4 5 758462 8655 55Stronge AJ EE 89952 A CAM

25 Targets: 6 6 2 3 744663 6387 86Brumbley C EE 123331 A ESX

25 Targets: 6 4 4 3 748861 7478 62Finney P EE 129151 A SUR

Yes25 Targets: 6 6 6 2 744463 6478 57Harding E EE 110769 A BUC

25 Targets: 6 5 5 3 747252 8578 47Vallis D EE 130250 A HAM

Yes29 Targets: 6 6 6 3 737462 6277 47Beatwell MJ EE 85329 A ESX

29 Targets: 6 5 4 5 733164 6837 78Chester SE EE 83228 A LIN

31 Targets: 6 6 6 4 726664 5667 31Stanford D EE 132642 A CAM

32 Targets: 6 6 2 2 716634 5658 66Enticknap R EE 121358 A HAM

32 Targets: 6 4 4 4 714763 7565 46Webster G EE 56662 A CAM

34 Targets: 5 6 5 3 686752 4456 55Abraham S EE 126793 A SUX

34 Targets: 5 6 1 2 684753 7775 54Knight D EE 132111 A ESX

34 Targets: 6 6 5 1 685552 6666 45Nunn C EE 123558 A CAM

37 Targets: 6 5 5 3 646541 4257 47Anderson AG EE 107279 A SUX

37 Targets: 6 5 5 2 644661 6565 25Smith KG EE 16608 A NTN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes39 Targets: 5 6 5 4 623441 3754 47Whitelock R EE 96536 A BED
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 5 3 847865 8667 56Daniel M EE 130607 B ESX

2 Targets: 6 6 4 6 802854 7667 76Bailey J EE 133354 B CAM

2 Targets: 6 6 3 4 805556 7758 67Mitchell J EE 5000 B SUF

4 Targets: 6 6 3 3 767655 7674 65Yarrow J EE 133250 B CAM

5 Targets: 6 6 4 3 756553 7468 57Tromans G EE 127823 B STA

6 Targets: 6 5 6 4 747864 4347 37King D EE 135536 B KEN

6 Targets: 6 6 6 4 745564 8386 25Pinchin S EE 110699 B BUC

6 Targets: 6 6 6 5 743455 7557 46Thornett LJ EE 92797 B OXO

9 Targets: 6 5 6 3 737742 6667 35Kent N EE 81785 B SUX

10 Targets: 5 6 4 4 723562 5587 57Elliott G EE 124071 B BED

10 Targets: 6 6 1 5 727663 5536 76Mclauchlan PC EE 10387 B ESX

12 Targets: 5 6 5 3 715465 7628 54Corney AK EE 108065 B CAM

12 Targets: 6 5 2 3 717732 7847 64Tyte AP EE 118844 B CAM

14 Targets: 6 6 3 5 707661 7274 46Raymond E EE 136148 B CAM

14 Targets: 6 6 5 6 704632 6757 25White C EE 73188 B HER

16 Targets: 6 6 4 2 697352 5587 45Ratford RWH EE 29170 B CAM

17 Targets: 4 6 3 4 685764 5455 55Clark EJ EE 112751 B HER

17 Targets: 6 6 4 4 685663 6246 46Mcguire J EE 129598 B HAM

Yes17 Targets: 4 6 4 4 686453 6566 27Robinson AM EE 96426 B HER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 5 6 5 2 675554 8283 45Archer D EE 90323 B BUC

21 Targets: 6 5 4 1 665553 6477 35Baker JA EE 116239 B KEN

21 Targets: 6 5 5 2 664652 3658 63Gower SR EE 114774 B HER

21 Targets: 6 6 5 1 666553 4367 45Hawkins A EE 130326 B WAR

21 Targets: 6 4 5 1 665761 5676 61Mcalevey J EE 112818 B HER

25 Targets: 6 6 4 2 651754 6475 44Spafford JH EE 101014 B GLN

26 Targets: 5 6 4 1 645453 8376 43Adams N EE 132643 B ESX

26 Targets: 5 4 3 3 643654 7337 56Wright G EE 131233 B BED

28 Targets: 6 3 1 1 626454 7665 17Brown RF EE 124600 B HAM

28 Targets: 3 5 3 2 627543 6573 36Johnstone M EE 16661 B HER

Yes28 Targets: 6 4 4 3 625561 4576 33Rudd G EE 133800 B GLN

Yes31 Targets: 6 5 3 3 594442 6565 24Warren M EE 138866 B SUF

32 Targets: 6 6 2 3 563442 6257 06Green D EE 128552 B SUX

Yes33 Targets: 6 6 4 2 555631 4237 24Robinson CL EE 100283 B HER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 2 6 815862 7768 66Smith M EE 131445 C CAM

2 Targets: 6 6 6 3 715352 8478 35Deeks A EE 130061 C ESX

3 Targets: 5 6 5 3 707662 5545 65Clement Smith R EE 117357 C SUF

3 Targets: 6 6 3 2 706563 7377 54Worby C EE 98583 C NFK

5 Targets: 6 6 4 4 696351 5576 56Hedgecock A EE 132337 C CAM

6 Targets: 5 5 2 2 684563 6474 87Francis R EE 90499 C BED

6 Targets: 3 6 5 3 684662 6444 87Vale M EE 128702 C SUF

6 Targets: 6 4 4 3 686453 8627 37Veasey S EE 135158 C LIN

6 Targets: 6 6 4 3 687632 4457 38Wareing J EE 136959 C CAM

10 Targets: 4 6 4 2 677534 6467 45Baldock SL EE 123090 C SUX

Yes10 Targets: 5 5 5 2 676541 7447 57Quartermaine J EE 130499 C BER

Yes12 Targets: 6 4 3 2 666563 5668 33Baxter BG EE 107356 C SUF

12 Targets: 5 6 5 4 666532 6187 53Shortern-Rule G EE 124331 C ESX

12 Targets: 6 5 4 3 663552 7566 63Vines J EE 114087 C BUC

15 Targets: 3 5 4 3 653561 8636 66Drake DE EE 59717 C SUF

Yes15 Targets: 6 6 5 0 656352 4458 56Phillips J EE 130788 C GLN

15 Targets: 6 5 5 3 656343 3456 75Piercy H EE 133480 C NTN

18 Targets: 6 3 4 2 646632 5287 46Drake R EE 129228 C SUX

18 Targets: 6 6 5 3 645750 5357 25Piercy M EE 133500 C NTN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 3 3 1 616363 5377 44Fairey K EE 128264 C BED

21 Targets: 6 6 4 3 602653 4463 53Baker J EE 132152 C BUC

21 Targets: 5 6 3 5 604341 6277 52Sudds MJ EE 119717 C BER

Yes23 Targets: 5 4 3 1 576354 4345 64Adams M EE 126882 C CAM

23 Targets: 4 5 3 2 575361 6265 45Henshaw TM EE 138867 C SUF

25 Targets: 6 6 5 3 564461 5433 33Brookwell S EE 129718 C SUX

26 Targets: 4 3 3 2 546560 3234 67Spackman W EE 133840 C BUC

Yes27 Targets: 6 5 3 1 534153 6336 16Peddie M EE 130821 C GLN

Yes27 Targets: 5 5 4 2 535233 4274 52Radley M EE 129705 C HER

27 Targets: 6 4 2 3 533453 3375 23Sayer C EE 105961 C NFK

Yes30 Targets: 5 5 5 2 526250 3364 33Bradford D EE 60441 C BED

31 Targets: 5 6 4 0 516261 4345 23Seare S EE 124428 C NFK

31 Targets: 2 5 4 3 513611 4354 46Smith RW EE 127026 C NFK

Yes31 Targets: 6 5 1 4 515562 6313 31Wan JWW EE 73955 C CAM

34 Targets: 4 2 4 1 371021 4824 13Drake T EE 133965 C SUX
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 5 6 4 747864 4347 37King D EE 135536 CLT KEN

2 Targets: 6 6 4 4 696351 5576 56Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT CAM

3 Targets: 6 5 5 3 656343 3456 75Piercy H EE 133480 CLT NTN

4 Targets: 4 2 4 1 371021 4824 13Drake T EE 133965 CLT SUX
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 6 5 905765 7688 78Woollard B EE 123128 JNR WAR

2 Targets: 5 6 5 4 868763 5788 68Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR CAM

3 Targets: 6 6 5 5 838764 8738 37Easeman A EE 124370 JNR BUC

4 Targets: 6 6 4 5 778743 5858 53Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 5 5 838764 8738 37Easeman A EE 124370 LDY BUC

2 Targets: 6 6 4 4 696351 5576 56Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY CAM

3 Targets: 4 6 4 2 677534 6467 45Baldock SL EE 123090 LDY SUX

4 Targets: 6 5 4 3 663552 7566 63Vines J EE 114087 LDY BUC

5 Targets: 6 6 4 3 602653 4463 53Baker J EE 132152 LDY BUC

6 Targets: 4 5 3 2 575361 6265 45Henshaw TM EE 138867 LDY SUF

7 Targets: 6 6 5 3 564461 5433 33Brookwell S EE 129718 LDY SUX

Yes8 Targets: 6 6 4 2 555631 4237 24Robinson CL EE 100283 LDY HER

9 Targets: 4 3 3 2 546560 3234 67Spackman W EE 133840 LDY BUC

Yes10 Targets: 6 5 3 1 534153 6336 16Peddie M EE 130821 LDY GLN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 6 6 956766 8878 87Mawby D EE 125318 SNR CAM

2 Targets: 6 6 6 6 948856 7878 76Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR CAM

3 Targets: 6 6 6 6 918865 7677 58Easeman P EE 91579 SNR BUC

3 Targets: 6 5 4 6 918865 7877 68Moore J EE 120309 SNR NFK

5 Targets: 6 6 5 6 907764 8778 76Baughan W EE 128828 SNR BUC

Yes6 Targets: 6 6 6 4 897665 8677 78Mulhall C EE 110240 SNR HER

7 Targets: 6 6 6 5 876764 8678 75Bedford M EE 99093 SNR CAM

7 Targets: 6 6 2 4 877665 7788 78Wilde O EE 114647 SNR ESX

9 Targets: 6 6 5 5 865766 8688 73Deacon R EE 88852 SNR HAM

9 Targets: 5 6 5 6 867666 7777 47Sole J EE 127262 SNR KEN

11 Targets: 6 6 6 5 855863 8748 76Bowes M EE 109720 SNR CAM

11 Targets: 5 6 5 2 857755 8868 67Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR BER

13 Targets: 5 6 6 6 848762 7856 48Allen R EE 120278 SNR CAM

13 Targets: 6 6 5 3 847865 8667 56Daniel M EE 130607 SNR ESX

13 Targets: 6 6 6 3 846854 7577 77Haffenden M EE 136284 SNR SUX

13 Targets: 6 6 5 6 846844 7476 78Harrup S EE 125734 SNR CAM

17 Targets: 6 6 3 4 836863 8747 87Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR HER

17 Targets: 6 6 5 3 837645 8688 47Thompson D EE 125619 SNR BUC

17 Targets: 6 5 5 3 837754 7588 58Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR BED
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 6 5 5 826566 6477 58Moss PC EE 70096 SNR SUF

20 Targets: 6 6 6 6 824764 8476 57Taylor L EE 136113 SNR OXO

22 Targets: 6 6 3 6 816564 6877 56Mennie D EE 113616 SNR CAM

22 Targets: 6 6 2 6 815862 7768 66Smith M EE 131445 SNR CAM

24 Targets: 6 6 4 6 802854 7667 76Bailey J EE 133354 SNR CAM

24 Targets: 6 6 2 4 807564 7478 77Butcher M EE 128040 SNR STA

24 Targets: 6 5 5 4 806661 7786 76Whomes T EE 133021 SNR SUF

24 Targets: 6 6 4 4 806463 8776 67Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

28 Targets: 6 6 2 4 796545 7777 67Nunn J EE 127133 SNR SUF

28 Targets: 5 5 5 5 798763 8746 46Schwier I EE 125416 SNR ESX

Yes30 Targets: 6 6 5 2 786563 7587 75Currell DS EE 95627 SNR OXO

30 Targets: 6 6 3 2 785465 8678 75Payne A EE 101351 SNR ESX

32 Targets: 6 6 5 3 775553 8566 77Arbon J EE 128211 SNR ESX

32 Targets: 6 6 5 3 777554 7278 66Brien D EE 115788 SNR GLN

32 Targets: 5 6 6 3 775553 7767 66Hedgecock JB EE 116978 SNR CAM

Yes35 Targets: 5 6 5 2 764654 8768 46Burton G EE 116400 SNR KEN

35 Targets: 6 5 5 3 767545 7586 37Gaff N EE 135533 SNR WIL

35 Targets: 6 6 3 3 767655 7674 65Yarrow J EE 133250 SNR CAM

38 Targets: 6 6 6 3 756663 5566 65Davies B EE 104511 SNR ESX
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

38 Targets: 6 6 6 3 756562 6668 45Johnston JSP EE 107280 SNR NFK

38 Targets: 6 6 4 3 756553 7468 57Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

41 Targets: 6 6 2 3 744663 6387 86Brumbley C EE 123331 SNR ESX

41 Targets: 6 4 4 3 748861 7478 62Finney P EE 129151 SNR SUR

Yes41 Targets: 6 6 6 2 744463 6478 57Harding E EE 110769 SNR BUC

41 Targets: 6 6 6 5 743455 7557 46Thornett LJ EE 92797 SNR OXO

41 Targets: 6 5 5 3 747252 8578 47Vallis D EE 130250 SNR HAM

Yes46 Targets: 6 6 4 1 736655 8588 23Johnson R EE 130206 SNR HER

47 Targets: 4 6 6 2 726563 7687 33Smith A EE 127228 SNR SUF

47 Targets: 6 6 6 4 726664 5667 31Stanford D EE 132642 SNR CAM

49 Targets: 6 6 6 3 715352 8478 35Deeks A EE 130061 SNR ESX

49 Targets: 6 6 2 2 716634 5658 66Enticknap R EE 121358 SNR HAM

49 Targets: 6 5 2 3 717732 7847 64Tyte AP EE 118844 SNR CAM

52 Targets: 5 6 5 3 707662 5545 65Clement Smith R EE 117357 SNR SUF

52 Targets: 6 6 3 5 707661 7274 46Raymond E EE 136148 SNR CAM

54 Targets: 5 6 5 3 686752 4456 55Abraham S EE 126793 SNR SUX

54 Targets: 4 6 3 4 685764 5455 55Clark EJ EE 112751 SNR HER

54 Targets: 5 6 1 2 684753 7775 54Knight D EE 132111 SNR ESX

54 Targets: 6 6 4 4 685663 6246 46Mcguire J EE 129598 SNR HAM
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54 Targets: 6 6 5 1 685552 6666 45Nunn C EE 123558 SNR CAM

54 Targets: 3 6 5 3 684662 6444 87Vale M EE 128702 SNR SUF

54 Targets: 6 4 4 3 686453 8627 37Veasey S EE 135158 SNR LIN

54 Targets: 6 6 4 3 687632 4457 38Wareing J EE 136959 SNR CAM

Yes62 Targets: 5 6 5 2 675554 8283 45Archer D EE 90323 SNR BUC

63 Targets: 6 5 5 2 664652 3658 63Gower SR EE 114774 SNR HER

63 Targets: 6 6 5 1 666553 4367 45Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

Yes65 Targets: 6 6 5 0 656352 4458 56Phillips J EE 130788 SNR GLN

66 Targets: 5 6 4 1 645453 8376 43Adams N EE 132643 SNR ESX

66 Targets: 6 5 5 3 646541 4257 47Anderson AG EE 107279 SNR SUX

66 Targets: 6 3 4 2 646632 5287 46Drake R EE 129228 SNR SUX

66 Targets: 6 6 5 3 645750 5357 25Piercy M EE 133500 SNR NTN

66 Targets: 6 5 5 2 644661 6565 25Smith KG EE 16608 SNR NTN

66 Targets: 5 4 3 3 643654 7337 56Wright G EE 131233 SNR BED

72 Targets: 6 3 1 1 626454 7665 17Brown RF EE 124600 SNR HAM

Yes72 Targets: 6 4 4 3 625561 4576 33Rudd G EE 133800 SNR GLN

Yes72 Targets: 5 6 5 4 623441 3754 47Whitelock R EE 96536 SNR BED

75 Targets: 6 3 3 1 616363 5377 44Fairey K EE 128264 SNR BED

76 Targets: 5 6 3 5 604341 6277 52Sudds MJ EE 119717 SNR BER
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Yes77 Targets: 6 5 3 3 594442 6565 24Warren M EE 138866 SNR SUF

Yes78 Targets: 5 4 3 1 576354 4345 64Adams M EE 126882 SNR CAM

79 Targets: 6 6 2 3 563442 6257 06Green D EE 128552 SNR SUX

Yes80 Targets: 5 5 4 2 535233 4274 52Radley M EE 129705 SNR HER

80 Targets: 6 4 2 3 533453 3375 23Sayer C EE 105961 SNR NFK

82 Targets: 5 6 4 0 516261 4345 23Seare S EE 124428 SNR NFK
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 5 4 877864 8768 66Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET BED

Yes2 Targets: 6 6 5 2 826763 8866 67Thornett TG EE 92796 VET OXO

3 Targets: 6 6 5 2 817765 8477 47Holden M EE 57756 VET SUX

4 Targets: 5 4 5 3 804864 7887 47Durling MP EE 48951 VET KEN

4 Targets: 6 6 3 4 805556 7758 67Mitchell J EE 5000 VET SUF

6 Targets: 6 6 3 5 788554 7548 57Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET CAM

6 Targets: 6 6 5 5 786761 6747 66Salmon RW EE 54611 VET ESX

8 Targets: 6 6 6 4 766445 5467 67Fryer MP EE 39268 VET CAM

8 Targets: 4 6 5 3 765864 5686 46Simpson PA EE 23089 VET CAM

10 Targets: 5 5 5 3 756754 7577 45Simpson PC EE 8574 VET CAM

Yes10 Targets: 6 6 4 5 758462 8655 55Stronge AJ EE 89952 VET CAM

12 Targets: 6 6 6 4 745564 8386 25Pinchin S EE 110699 VET BUC

Yes13 Targets: 6 6 6 3 737462 6277 47Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET ESX

13 Targets: 6 5 4 5 733164 6837 78Chester SE EE 83228 VET LIN

13 Targets: 6 5 6 3 737742 6667 35Kent N EE 81785 VET SUX

16 Targets: 5 6 4 4 723562 5587 57Elliott G EE 124071 VET BED

16 Targets: 6 6 1 5 727663 5536 76Mclauchlan PC EE 10387 VET ESX

18 Targets: 5 6 5 3 715465 7628 54Corney AK EE 108065 VET CAM

18 Targets: 6 4 4 4 714763 7565 46Webster G EE 56662 VET CAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 6 5 6 704632 6757 25White C EE 73188 VET HER

20 Targets: 6 6 3 2 706563 7377 54Worby C EE 98583 VET NFK

22 Targets: 6 6 4 2 697352 5587 45Ratford RWH EE 29170 VET CAM

23 Targets: 5 5 2 2 684563 6474 87Francis R EE 90499 VET BED

Yes23 Targets: 4 6 4 4 686453 6566 27Robinson AM EE 96426 VET HER

25 Targets: 4 6 4 2 677534 6467 45Baldock SL EE 123090 VET SUX

Yes25 Targets: 5 5 5 2 676541 7447 57Quartermaine J EE 130499 VET BER

27 Targets: 6 5 4 1 665553 6477 35Baker JA EE 116239 VET KEN

Yes27 Targets: 6 4 3 2 666563 5668 33Baxter BG EE 107356 VET SUF

27 Targets: 6 4 5 1 665761 5676 61Mcalevey J EE 112818 VET HER

27 Targets: 5 6 5 4 666532 6187 53Shortern-Rule G EE 124331 VET ESX

31 Targets: 3 5 4 3 653561 8636 66Drake DE EE 59717 VET SUF

31 Targets: 6 6 4 2 651754 6475 44Spafford JH EE 101014 VET GLN

33 Targets: 3 5 3 2 627543 6573 36Johnstone M EE 16661 VET HER

Yes34 Targets: 6 6 4 2 555631 4237 24Robinson CL EE 100283 VET HER

Yes35 Targets: 5 5 5 2 526250 3364 33Bradford D EE 60441 VET BED

36 Targets: 2 5 4 3 513611 4354 46Smith RW EE 127026 VET NFK

Yes36 Targets: 6 5 1 4 515562 6313 31Wan JWW EE 73955 VET CAM
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